Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Ahsoka Tano, Snips Base Level 1313
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 13
2x R2-D2 [TWI] 3x Force Throw [SOR]
2x Grogu [SHD] 2x Daring Raid [TWI]

3X
3X
3X
2X
3X
3X
3X
2X
2X
3X
3X

Sabine Wren [SOR]
Green Squadron A-Wing [SOR]
Batch Brothers [TWI]
Cassian Andor [SHD]
Ahsoka Tano [TWI]
Millennium Falcon [SOR]
Red Three [SOR]

Qi'ra [SHD]

Sabine Wren [TWI]
K-2SO [SOR]

Plo Koon [TWI]

3x Surprise Strike [SHD]
3x Spark of Rebellion [SOR]
2x Breaking In [TWI]

UPGRADES
Count: 4

2x Ahsoka's Padawan Lightsaber [TWI]
2x Hotshot DL-44 Blaster [SHD]

SIDEBOARD
Count: 10

2x Leia Organa [SOR]

1x Bamboozle [SOR]

3x Wolffe [SOR]

2x  Millennium Falcon [SHD]
2x Han Solo [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/VrJulFrxTdQKT
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




